
Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

NORTH  AMERICA  

NORTH ATLANTIC  

 New Y
ork

Bosto
n

Balti
m

ore

Norfo
lk

Ric
hm

ond

Phila
delp

hia

Rocheste
r

Hapag BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

MOL Gratitude 21-12- 27-12- 13-01- 16-01- 18-01- 18-01- 18-01- 25-01- 25-01- 111W

MOL Glide 28-12- 03-01- 20-01- 23-01- 25-01- 25-01- 25-01- 01-02- 01-02- 038W

Maine Trader 08-01- 10-01- 27-01- 30-01- 01-02- 01-02- 01-02- 08-02- 08-02- 032W

Shanghai Trader 15-01- 17-01- 03-02- 06-02- 08-02- 08-02- 08-02- 15-02- 15-02- 020W

MOL Gratitude 22-01- 24-01- 10-02- 13-02- 15-02- 15-02- 15-02- 22-02- 22-02- 112W

MOL Glide 29-01- 31-01- 17-02- 20-02- 22-02- 22-02- 22-02- 01-03- 01-03- 039W

Maine Trader 05-02- 07-02- 24-02- 27-02- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 08-03- 08-03- 033W

Shanghai Trader 12-02- 14-02- 03-03- 06-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 15-03- 15-03- 021W     Pittsburg (16)

MOL Gratitude 19-02- 21-02- 10-03- 13-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 22-03- 22-03- 113W    Washington (15)

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

SOUTH ATLANTIC  

 Charle
sto

n

Savannah

Charlo
tte

Raleig
h

Gre
enville

Hamburg Süd BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

MSC Charleston 21-12- 28-12- 17-01- 24-01- 22-01- 29-01- 31-01- 801W

MSC Kowloon 05-01- 08-01- 24-01- 31-01- 29-01- 05-02- 07-02- 802W

MSC Karlskrona 12-01- 15-01- 31-01- 07-02- 05-02- 12-02- 14-02- 803W

Maersk Kotka 19-01- 22-01- 07-02- 14-02- 12-02- 19-02- 21-02- 804W

MSC Kleven 26-01- 29-01- 14-02- 21-02- 19-02- 26-02- 28-02- 805W

Maersk Kawasaki 02-02- 05-02- 21-02- 28-02- 26-02- 05-03- 07-03- 806W

MSC rita 09-02- 12-02- 28-02- 07-03- 05-03- 12-03- 14-03- 807W

MSc Charleston 16-02- 19-02- 07-03- 14-03- 12-03- 19-03- 21-03- 808W

MSC Kowloon 23-02- 26-02- 14-03- 21-03- 19-03- 26-03- 28-03- 809W

MSC Karlskrona 02-03- 05-03- 21-03- 28-03- 26-03- 02-04- 04-04- 810W

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

 Savannah

Atla
nta

Jacksonville

Nashville

Mem
phis

Mobile

Mia
m

i

Tam
pa

Orla
ndo

Hamburg Süd BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

MSC Charleston 21-12- 28-12- 18-01- 20-01- 22-01- 28-01- 30-01- 30-01- 30-01- 04-02- 06-02- 801W

MSC Kowloon 05-01- 08-01- 25-01- 27-01- 29-01- 04-02- 06-02- 06-02- 06-02- 11-02- 13-02- 802W

MSC Karlskrona 12-01- 15-01- 01-02- 03-02- 05-02- 11-02- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- 18-02- 20-02- 803W

Maersk Kotka 19-01- 22-01- 08-02- 10-02- 12-02- 18-02- 20-02- 20-02- 20-02- 25-02- 27-02- 804W

MSC Kleven 26-01- 29-01- 15-02- 17-02- 19-02- 25-02- 27-02- 27-02- 27-02- 05-03- 07-03- 805W

Maersk Kawasaki 02-02- 05-02- 22-02- 24-02- 26-02- 04-03- 06-03- 06-03- 06-03- 12-03- 14-03- 806W

MSC rita 09-02- 12-02- 01-03- 03-03- 05-03- 11-03- 13-03- 13-03- 13-03- 19-03- 21-03- 807W

MSc Charleston 16-02- 19-02- 08-03- 10-03- 12-03- 18-03- 20-03- 20-03- 20-03- 26-03- 28-03- 808W

MSC Kowloon 23-02- 26-02- 15-03- 17-03- 19-03- 25-03- 27-03- 27-03- 27-03- 02-04- 04-04- 809W

MSC Karlskrona 02-03- 05-03- 22-03- 24-03- 26-03- 01-04- 03-04- 03-04- 03-04- 09-04- 11-04- 810W

 

MID WEST  

 Montre
al

Chicago

In
dia

napolis

Colu
m

bus

Dayto
n

Cin
cin

nati

Cle
vela

nd

Toledo

Detro
it

Min
neapolis

Gra
nd R

apid
s

Milw
aukee

St. 
Louis

Kansas C
ity

Denver

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

Montreal Express 21-12- 28-12- 16-01- 23-01- 24-01- 24-01- 24-01- 24-01- 24-01- 31-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 87W01

Quebec Express 03-01- 05-01- 23-01- 30-01- 31-01- 31-01- 31-01- 31-01- 31-01- 07-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 27w02

Toronto Express 08-01- 09-01- 28-01- 04-02- 05-02- 05-02- 05-02- 05-02- 05-02- 12-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 91W03

OOCL Montreal 17-01- 19-01- 06-02- 13-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 21-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 98W04

Montreal Express 24-01- 26-01- 13-02- 20-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 28-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 88W05

Quebec Express 31-01- 02-02- 20-02- 27-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 07-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 28W06

Toronto Express 07-02- 09-02- 27-02- 06-03- 07-03- 07-03- 07-03- 07-03- 07-03- 14-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 92W07

OOCL Montreal 14-02- 16-02- 06-03- 13-03- 14-03- 14-03- 14-03- 14-03- 14-03- 21-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 99W08

Montreal Express 21-02- 23-02- 13-03- 20-03- 21-03- 21-03- 21-03- 21-03- 21-03- 28-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 89W09

Quebec Express 28-02- 02-03- 20-03- 27-03- 28-03- 28-03- 28-03- 28-03- 28-03- 04-04- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 29W10

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest 2 work-days before CLO

 

GULF 

 Housto
n

New O
rle

ans

Dalla
s

Oklahom
a C

ity

Hapag BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

St Louis Express 21-12- 28-12- 23-01- 25-01- 29-01- 29-01- 108w

Charleston Express 05-01- 08-01- 30-01- 01-02- 05-02- 05-02- 055W

Yorktown Express 12-01- 15-01- 06-02- 08-02- 12-02- 12-02- 053W

Washington Express 19-01- 22-01- 13-02- 15-02- 19-02- 19-02- 107W

Philadelphia Express 26-01- 29-01- 20-02- 22-02- 26-02- 26-02- 051W

Charleston Express 02-02- 05-02- 27-02- 01-03- 05-03- 05-03- 056W

Yorktown Express 09-02- 12-02- 06-03- 08-03- 12-03- 12-03- 054W

Washington Express 16-02- 19-02- 13-03- 15-03- 19-03- 19-03- 108W

Philadelphia Express 23-02- 26-02- 20-03- 22-03- 26-03- 26-03- 052W

Charleston Express 02-03- 05-03- 27-03- 29-03- 02-04- 02-04- 057W

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

WEST COAST 

 Los A
ngeles

San F
ra

ncisco

Phoenix

San D
iego

Las V
egas

Salt 
Lake C

ity

Tucson

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

NYK Rumina 21-12- 27-12- 01-02- 08-02- 10-02- 10-02- 10-02- 10-02- 10-02- 040W

NYK Rigel 05-01- 08-01- 11-02- 18-02- 20-02- 20-02- 20-02- 20-02- 20-02- 047W

NYK Romulus 12-01- 15-01- 15-02- 22-02- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 043W

NYK Nebula 19-01- 22-01- 22-02- 02-03- 04-03- 04-03- 04-03- 04-03- 04-03- 058W

NYK Deneb 26-01- 29-01- 01-03- 09-03- 11-03- 11-03- 11-03- 11-03- 11-03- 059W

NYK Daedalus 02-02- 05-02- 08-03- 16-03- 18-03- 18-03- 18-03- 18-03- 18-03- 056W

MOL Experience 09-02- 12-02- 15-03- 23-03- 25-03- 25-03- 25-03- 25-03- 25-03- 064W

MOL Empire 16-02- 19-02- 22-03- 30-03- 01-04- 01-04- 01-04- 01-04- 01-04- 013W

TBN 23-02- 26-02- 29-03- 06-04- 08-04- 08-04- 08-04- 08-04- 08-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

CANADA   

 Montre
al

Toro
nto

Halif
ax

Otta
wa

W
in

nip
eg

OOCL  HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

Montreal Express 21-12- 28-12- 16-01- 17-01- 18-01- 19-01- 24-01- 87W01

Quebec Express 28-12- 05-01- 23-01- 24-01- 25-01- 26-01- 31-01- 27w02

Toronto Express 05-01- 10-01- 28-01- 29-01- 30-01- 30-01- 04-02- 91W03

OOCL Montreal 12-01- 19-01- 06-02- 07-02- 08-02- 09-02- 14-02- 98W04

Montreal Express 19-01- 26-01- 13-02- 14-02- 15-02- 16-02- 21-02- 88W05

Quebec Express 26-01- 02-02- 20-02- 21-02- 22-02- 23-02- 28-02- 28W06

Toronto Express 02-02- 09-02- 27-02- 28-02- 01-03- 02-03- 07-03- 92W07

OOCL Montreal 09-02- 16-02- 06-03- 07-03- 08-03- 09-03- 14-03- 99W08

Montreal Express 16-02- 23-02- 13-03- 14-03- 15-03- 16-03- 21-03- 89W09

Quebec Express 23-02- 02-03- 20-03- 21-03- 22-03- 23-03- 28-03- 29W10

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest 2 work-days before CLO

Montre
al

Vancouver

Calg
ary

Edm
onto

n

Seattl
e

Portl
and

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

Montreal Express 21-12- 28-12- 16-01- 20-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 87W01

Quebec Express 28-12- 05-01- 23-01- 27-01- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 27w02

Toronto Express 05-01- 10-01- 28-01- 01-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 91W03

OOCL Montreal 12-01- 19-01- 06-02- 10-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 98W04

Montreal Express 19-01- 26-01- 13-02- 17-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 88W05

Quebec Express 26-01- 02-02- 20-02- 24-02- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 28W06

Toronto Express 02-02- 09-02- 27-02- 03-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 92W07

OOCL Montreal 09-02- 16-02- 06-03- 10-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 99W08

Montreal Express 16-02- 23-02- 13-03- 17-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 89W09

Quebec Express 23-02- 02-03- 20-03- 24-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 30-03- 29W10

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest 2 work-days before CLO



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

CENTRAL  AMERICA  

COSTA RICA / EL SALVADOR / NICARAGUA / HONDURAS

Puerto
 L

im
on

San Jose

Cald
era

San S
alvador

Acaju
tla

M
anagua

Corin
to

San P
edro

 S
ula

Tegucig
alp

a

Puerto
 C

orte
z

Mertens ANR CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

Star Stratos 28-12- 02-01- 01-02- 01-02- 06-02- 06-02- 06-02- 03-02- 03-02- 05-02- 05-02- 05-02-

Star Quality 05-01- 09-01- 08-02- 08-02- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- 10-02- 10-02- 12-02- 12-02- 12-02-

Star Trust 12-01- 16-01- 15-02- 15-02- 20-02- 20-02- 20-02- 17-02- 17-02- 19-02- 19-02- 19-02-

Star Service 1 19-01- 23-01- 22-02- 22-02- 27-02- 27-02- 27-02- 24-02- 24-02- 26-02- 26-02- 26-02-

Chiquita Belgie 26-01- 30-01- 01-03- 01-03- 06-03- 06-03- 06-03- 03-03- 03-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03-

Star Stratos 02-02- 06-02- 08-03- 08-03- 13-03- 13-03- 13-03- 10-03- 10-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03-

Star Quality 09-02- 13-02- 15-03- 15-03- 20-03- 20-03- 20-03- 17-03- 17-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03-

Star Trust 16-02- 20-02- 22-03- 22-03- 27-03- 27-03- 27-03- 24-03- 24-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03-

Star Service 1 23-02- 27-02- 29-03- 29-03- 03-04- 03-04- 03-04- 31-03- 31-03- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

GUATEMALA / PANAMA

S.T
hom

as

Guate
m

ala C
ity

S.T
hom

as

Puerto
 Q

uetza
l

Colo
n fr

ee zo
ne

Panam
a C

ity

Cris
to

bal

Hapag ANR CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA voy CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA voy

Cartagena Express 28-12- 02-01- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 05W52 TBN 21-12- 28-12- 25-01- 31-01- 25-01-

TBN 12-01- 16-01- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- TBN 28-12- 03-01- 01-02- 07-02- 01-02-

TBN 26-01- 30-01- 07-03- 07-03- 07-03- 07-03- TBN 08-01- 10-01- 08-02- 14-02- 08-02-

TBN 09-02- 13-02- 21-03- 21-03- 21-03- 21-03- TBN 15-01- 17-01- 15-02- 21-02- 15-02- Balboa (20)

TBN 23-02- 27-02- 04-04- 04-04- 04-04- 04-04- TBN 22-01- 24-01- 22-02- 28-02- 22-02- Manzanillo (20)

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" TBN 29-01- 31-01- 01-03- 07-03- 01-03-

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO TBN 05-02- 07-02- 08-03- 14-03- 08-03-

TBN 12-02- 14-02- 15-03- 21-03- 15-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

MEXICO  

Vera
 C

ru
z

Alta
m

ira

   Vera
 C

ru
z

M
exico C

ity

Guadelja
ra

Acapulco

Leon
Puebla

Tolu
ca

Hapag BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA voy Hapag BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

S Santiago 05-01- 08-01- 29-01- 30-01- 009W S Santiago 09-01- 15-01- 29-01- 01-02- 30-01- 06-02- 27-01- 27-01- 27-01- 009W

Vecchio Bridge 12-01- 15-01- 05-02- 103W Vecchio Bridge 16-01- 22-01- 05-02- 08-02- 06-02- 13-02- 03-02- 03-02- 03-02- 103W

NYK Nebula 19-01- 22-01- 12-02- 13-02- 058W NYK Nebula 23-01- 29-01- 12-02- 15-02- 13-02- 20-02- 10-02- 10-02- 10-02- 058W

YM Antwerp 26-01- 29-01- 19-02- 089W YM Antwerp 30-01- 05-02- 19-02- 22-02- 20-02- 27-02- 17-02- 17-02- 17-02- 089W

Vermont Trader 02-02- 05-02- 26-02- 27-02- 024W Vermont Trader 06-02- 12-02- 26-02- 01-03- 27-02- 06-03- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 024W

S Santiago 09-02- 12-02- 05-03- 010W S Santiago 13-02- 19-02- 05-03- 08-03- 06-03- 13-03- 03-03- 03-03- 03-03- 010W

Vecchio Bridge 16-02- 19-02- 12-03- 13-03- 104W Vecchio Bridge 20-02- 26-02- 12-03- 15-03- 13-03- 20-03- 10-03- 10-03- 10-03- 104W

NYK Nebula 23-02- 26-02- 19-03- 059W NYK Nebula 27-02- 05-03- 19-03- 22-03- 20-03- 27-03- 17-03- 17-03- 17-03- 059W

YM Antwerp 02-03- 05-03- 26-03- 27-03- 090W YM Antwerp 06-03- 12-03- 26-03- 29-03- 27-03- 03-04- 24-03- 24-03- 24-03- 090W

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

CARRIBEAN / SURINAME / FR. GUAYANA / GUAYANA/ CUBA / PUERTO RICO

CARRIBEAN AREA

Port 
au P

rin
ce

Beliz
e C

ity

Cayenne

Fort 
de F

ra
nce

Fre
eport,

 B
aham

as

Gra
nd C

aym
an

Ham
ilt

on, B
M

M
ara

caib
o

Nassau

Ora
njesta

d

Phili
psburg

 (S
t.M

aarte
n)

Poin
t á

 P
itr

e

St. 
Barth

elem
y

St. 
Cro

ix

Road T
own (T

orto
la)

St. 
Thom

as U
.S

.V
.I.

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

St Louis Express 29-12- 08-01- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02- 07-02-

Charleston Express 08-01- 15-01- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02- 14-02-

Yorktown Express 15-01- 22-01- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02- 21-02-

Washington Express 22-01- 29-01- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02- 28-02-

Philadelphia Express 29-01- 05-02- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03- 01-03-

Charleston Express 05-02- 12-02- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03- 08-03-

Yorktown Express 12-02- 19-02- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03- 15-03-   

Washington Express 19-02- 26-02- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03- 22-03-

Philadelphia Express 26-02- 05-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03- 29-03-

Charleston Express 05-03- 12-03- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04- 05-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Havanna

Kin
gsto

n

CLO ETS ETA CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA

on request Rio Thelon 29-12- 09-01- 23-01-

CMA CGM L'Etoile 15-01- 23-01- 06-02-

TBN 29-01- 06-02- 20-02-

TBN 12-02- 20-02- 06-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Rio
 H

ain
a

Santo
 D

om
in

go

W
ille

m
sta

d

CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA Seatrade ANR CLO ETS ETA voy

Cartagena Express 05-01- 14-01- 28-01- 28-01- Georgia Trader 02-01- 19-01- 01-02-

Valparaiso Express 12-01- 21-01- 04-02- 04-02- TBN 11-01- 02-02- 15-02-

Cap San Sounio 19-01- 28-01- 11-02- 11-02- TBN 25-01- 16-02- 01-03-

TBN 26-01- 04-02- 18-02- 18-02-

 

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Nevis (C
harle

sto
wn)

Plym
outh

 (M
onts

erra
t)

Anguilla

Brid
geto

wn

Roseau

CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA

Rio Thelon 29-12- 09-01- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- Cartagena Express 08-01- 14-01- 06-02- 13-02-

CMA CGM L'Etoile 15-01- 23-01- 27-02- 27-02- 27-02- Cap San Sounio 22-01- 28-01- 20-02- 27-02-

TBN 29-01- 06-02- 13-03- 13-03- 13-03- TBN 05-02- 11-02- 13-03- 20-03-

TBN 12-02- 20-02- 27-03- 27-03- 27-03- TBN 19-02- 25-02- 27-03- 03-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Port 
of S

pain

Castri
es (S

t.L
ucia)

Kin
gsto

wn (S
t.V

in
cent)

St. 
Georg

e (G
re

nada)

Bassete
rre

 (S
t.K

itt
s)

Poin
t L

isas (T
rin

id
ad)

San Juan

CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA

Eviridiki G 09-01- 16-01- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- Rio Thelon 29-12- 09-01- 30-01-

Hannah Schulte 23-01- 30-01- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- CMA CGM L'Etoile 15-01- 23-01- 13-02-

TBN 29-01- 06-02- 27-02-

TBN 12-02- 20-02- 13-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Para
m

arib
o (S

urin
am

e)

Georg
eto

wn (G
uyana)

CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA

Cartagena Express 05-01- 14-01- 24-02- Eviridiki G 09-01- 16-01- 05-03-

Valparaiso Express 12-01- 21-01- 03-03- Hannah Schulte 23-01- 30-01- 19-03-

Cap San Sounio 19-01- 28-01- 10-03- TBN 06-02- 13-02- 02-04-

TBN 26-01- 04-02- 17-03- TBN 20-02- 27-02- 16-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

 



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

SOUTH  AMERICA  

ARGENTINA / BRAZIL / URUGUAY / PARAGUAY

Santo
s

Buenos A
ire

s

Rio
 G

ra
nde

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

UASC Al Khor 21-12- 28-12- 30-01- 801S UASC Al Khor 21-12- 28-12- 05-02- 801S UASC Al Khor 29-12- 09-01- 09-02- 801S

MSC Palak 03-01- 05-01- 06-02- 802S MSC Palak 03-01- 05-01- 12-02- 802S MSC Palak 05-01- 16-01- 16-02- 802S

MSC Arica 10-01- 12-01- 13-02- 803S MSC Arica 10-01- 12-01- 19-02- 803S MSC Arica 15-01- 23-01- 23-02- 803S

UASC Zamzam 17-01- 19-01- 20-02- 804S UASC Zamzam 17-01- 19-01- 26-02- 804S UASC Zamzam 22-01- 30-01- 03-03- 804S

MSC Lily 24-01- 26-01- 27-02- 805S MSC Lily 24-01- 26-01- 05-03- 805S MSC Lily 29-01- 06-02- 10-03- 805S

UASC Umm Qasr 31-01- 02-02- 06-03- 806S UASC Umm Qasr 31-01- 02-02- 12-03- 806S UASC Umm Qasr 05-02- 13-02- 17-03- 806S

MSC Elodie 07-02- 09-02- 13-03- 807S MSC Elodie 07-02- 09-02- 19-03- 807S MSC Elodie 12-02- 20-02- 24-03- 807S

CCNI Andes 14-02- 16-02- 20-03- 808S CCNI Andes 14-02- 16-02- 26-03- 808S CCNI Andes 19-02- 27-02- 31-03- 808S

MSC Brunella 21-02- 23-02- 27-03- 809S MSC Brunella 21-02- 23-02- 02-04- 809S MSC Brunella 26-02- 06-03- 07-04- 809S

Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

Para
nagua

Rio
 d

e J
aneiro

Ita
ja

i

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy MSC HAM CLO ETS ETA

Cap San Raphael 29-12- 08-01- 28-01- 801S UASC Al Khor 21-12- 27-12- 29-01- 801S UASC Al Khor 29-12- 09-01- 08-02-

Cap San Artemissio 08-01- 15-01- 04-02- 802S MSC Palak 29-12- 03-01- 05-02- 802S MSC Palak 05-01- 16-01- 15-02-

Cap San Lorenzo 15-01- 22-01- 11-02- 803S MSC Arica 08-01- 10-01- 12-02- 803S MSC Arica 15-01- 23-01- 22-02-

Cap San Augustin 22-01- 29-01- 18-02- 804S UASC Zamzam 10-01- 12-01- 19-02- 804S UASC Zamzam 22-01- 30-01- 02-03-

Cap San Antonio 29-01- 05-02- 25-02- 805S MSC Lily 22-01- 24-01- 26-02- 805S MSC Lily 29-01- 06-02- 09-03-

Cap San Maleas 05-02- 12-02- 04-03- 806S UASC Umm Qasr 29-01- 31-01- 05-03- 806S UASC Umm Qasr 05-02- 13-02- 16-03-

Cap San Marco 12-02- 19-02- 11-03- 807S MSC Elodie 05-02- 07-02- 12-03- 807S MSC Elodie 12-02- 20-02- 23-03-

Cap San Nicolas 19-02- 26-02- 18-03- 808S CCNI Andes 12-02- 14-02- 19-03- 808S CCNI Andes 19-02- 27-02- 30-03-

Cap San Raphael 26-02- 05-03- 25-03- 809S MSC Brunella 19-02- 21-02- 26-03- 809S MSC Brunella 26-02- 06-03- 06-04-

Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

M
onte

vid
eo

Asuncio
n

Salvador

Hapag ANR CLO ETS ETA ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA

Cap San Artemissio 29-12- 02-01- 09-02- 18-02- 803S Cap San Artemissio 08-01- 16-01- 04-02-

Cap San Lorenzo 05-01- 09-01- 16-02- 25-02- 804S Cap San Augustin 22-01- 30-01- 18-02-

Cap San Augustin 12-01- 16-01- 23-02- 05-03- 805S Cap San Maleas 05-02- 13-02- 04-03-

Cap San Antonio 19-01- 23-01- 03-03- 12-03- 806S Cap San Nicolas 19-02- 27-02- 18-03-

Cap San Maleas 26-01- 30-01- 10-03- 19-03- 807S Cap San Artemissio 05-03- 13-03- 01-04-

Cap San Marco 02-02- 06-02- 17-03- 26-03- 808S Cap San Augustin 19-03- 27-03- 15-04-

Cap San Nicolas 09-02- 13-02- 24-03- 02-04- 809S

Cap San Raphael 16-02- 20-02- 31-03- 09-04- 810S

Cap San Artemissio 23-02- 27-02- 07-04- 16-04- 811S

Imp. Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

ECUADOR 

Guayaquil

Quito

CMA CGM ANR CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

Valparaiso Express 05-01- 09-01- 18-02- 17-02- 8103S

Callao Express 19-01- 23-01- 04-03- 03-03- 8105S

CMA CGM Tanya 02-02- 06-02- 18-03- 17-03- 8107S

TBN 16-02- 20-02- 01-04- 31-03-

TBN 02-03- 06-03- 15-04- 14-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

PERU / CHILE / BOLIVIA

Calla
o

Lim
a

Valp
ara

iso

Santia
go

Anto
fa

gasta

Aric
a

Iq
uiq

ue

La P
az

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

San Clemente 21-12- 28-12- 02-02- 05-02- 8101S San Clemente 21-12- 28-12- 07-02- 08-02- 04-03- 02-03- 26-02- 12-03- 8101S

Cartagena Express 03-01- 05-01- 09-02- 12-02- 8102S Cartagena Express 03-01- 05-01- 14-02- 15-02- 11-03- 09-03- 06-03- 19-03- 8102S

Valparaiso Express 10-01- 12-01- 16-02- 19-02- 8103S Valparaiso Express 10-01- 12-01- 21-02- 22-02- 18-03- 16-03- 13-03- 26-03- 8103S

Cap San Sounio 17-01- 19-01- 23-02- 26-02- 8104S Cap San Sounio 17-01- 19-01- 28-02- 01-03- 25-03- 23-03- 20-03- 02-04- 8104S

Callao Express 24-01- 26-01- 03-03- 06-03- 8105S Callao Express 24-01- 26-01- 01-03- 08-03- 01-04- 30-03- 27-03- 09-04- 8105S

Cap San Tainaro 31-01- 02-02- 10-03- 13-03- 8106S Cap San Tainaro 31-01- 02-02- 08-03- 15-03- 08-04- 06-04- 03-04- 16-04- 8106S

CMA CGM Tanya 07-02- 09-02- 17-03- 20-03- 8107S CMA CGM Tanya 07-02- 09-02- 15-03- 22-03- 15-04- 13-04- 10-04- 23-04- 8107S

Guayaquil Express 14-02- 16-02- 24-03- 27-03- 8108S Guayaquil Express 14-02- 16-02- 22-03- 29-03- 22-04- 20-04- 17-04- 30-04- 8108S

CMA CGM Niagara 21-02- 23-02- 31-03- 03-04- 8109S CMA CGM Niagara 21-02- 23-02- 29-03- 05-04- 29-04- 27-04- 24-04- 07-05- 8109S

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: only on request



COLOMBIA

Carta
gena

Bogota

Santa
 M

arta

Medellin

Buenaventu
ra

Cali

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA voy CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

San Clemente 21-12- 28-12- 23-01- 26-01- 26-01- 26-01- 8101S Cartagena Express 28-12- 02-01- 06-02- 01-02- 8102S

Cartagena Express 03-01- 05-01- 30-01- 02-02- 02-02- 02-02- 8102S Cap San Sounio 12-01- 16-01- 20-02- 15-02- 8104S

Valparaiso Express 10-01- 12-01- 06-02- 09-02- 09-02- 09-02- 8103S Cap San Tainaro 26-01- 30-01- 06-03- 01-03- 8106S

Cap San Sounio 17-01- 19-01- 13-02- 16-02- 16-02- 16-02- 8104S Guayaquil Express 09-02- 13-02- 20-03- 15-03- 8108S

Callao Express 24-01- 26-01- 20-02- 23-02- 23-02- 23-02- 8105S TBN 23-02- 27-02- 03-04- 29-03-

Cap San Tainaro 31-01- 02-02- 27-02- 02-03- 02-03- 02-03- 8106S Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

CMA CGM Tanya 07-02- 09-02- 06-03- 09-03- 09-03- 09-03- 8107S General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

Guayaquil Express 14-02- 16-02- 13-03- 16-03- 16-03- 16-03- 8108S

CMA CGM Niagara 21-02- 23-02- 20-03- 23-03- 23-03- 23-03- 8109S

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

VENEZUELA 

La G
uaira

Cara
cas

Puerto
 C

abello

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

Evridiki G. 28-12- 02-01- 15-02- 23-02- Evridiki G. 28-12- 02-01- 08-02-

CMA CGM L'Etoile 05-01- 09-01- 22-02- 02-03- Hanna Schulte 12-01- 16-01- 22-02-

Hanna Schulte 12-01- 16-01- 01-03- 09-03- TBN 26-01- 30-01- 08-03-

Bomar Resilat 19-01- 23-01- 08-03- 16-03- TBN 09-02- 13-02- 22-03-

TBN 26-01- 30-01- 15-03- 23-03-

TBN 02-02- 06-02- 22-03- 30-03- Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

TBN 09-02- 13-02- 29-03- 06-04- General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO

 

 

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 8 a.m. before CLO



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

AUSTRALIA 

Fre
m

antle

M
elb

ourn
e

Sydney

M
elb

ourn
e

Adelaid
e

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA voy Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

CMA CGM Corneillle 21-12- 27-12- 15-02- 18-02- 21-02- 8001 CMA CGM Corneillle 21-12- 27-12- 18-02- 25-02- 8001

Al Manamah 03-01- 05-01- 22-02- 25-02- 28-02- 8002 Al Manamah 03-01- 05-01- 25-02- 04-03- 8002

Conti Lyon 10-01- 12-01- 01-03- 04-03- 07-03- 8003 Conti Lyon 10-01- 12-01- 04-03- 11-03- 8003

Al Hilal 17-01- 19-01- 08-03- 11-03- 14-03- 8004 Al Hilal 17-01- 19-01- 11-03- 18-03- 8004

Performance 24-01- 26-01- 15-03- 18-03- 21-03- 8005 Performance 24-01- 26-01- 18-03- 25-03- 8005

Jazan 31-01- 02-02- 22-03- 25-03- 28-03- 8006 Jazan 31-01- 02-02- 25-03- 01-04- 8006

K Phoenix 07-02- 09-02- 29-03- 01-04- 04-04- 8007 K Phoenix 07-02- 09-02- 01-04- 08-04- 8007

Buxcliff 14-02- 16-02- 05-04- 08-04- 11-04- 8008 Buxcliff 14-02- 16-02- 08-04- 15-04- 8008

Al Bahia 21-02- 23-02- 12-04- 15-04- 18-04- 8009 Al Bahia 21-02- 23-02- 15-04- 22-04- 8009

Al Safat 28-02- 02-03- 19-04- 22-04- 25-04- 8010 Al Safat 28-02- 02-03- 22-04- 29-04- 8010

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Tuesday 10.00 a.m. IMO cargo: bookings latest on Tuesday 10.00 a.m.

Bris
bane

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

NYK Eagle 28-12- 03-01- 27-02- 008E

NYK Crane 15-01- 17-01- 13-03- 007E

YM Wellhead 29-01- 31-01- 27-03- 015E

YM Witness 12-02- 14-02- 10-04- 014E

TBN 26-02- 28-02- 24-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Tuesday 10.00 a.m.

NEW ZEALAND

Sydney

Auckland

W
elin

gto
n

Lyttl
eto

n

Chris
tc

hurc
h

Ham
ilt

on, N
Z

Napier

Palm
ers

to
n  N

.

Hapag HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

CMA CGM Corneillle 21-12- 27-12- 18-02- 26-02- 01-03- 02-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03- 8001

Al Manamah 03-01- 05-01- 25-02- 05-03- 08-03- 09-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03- 8002

Conti Lyon 10-01- 12-01- 05-03- 12-03- 15-03- 16-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03- 8003

Al Hilal 17-01- 19-01- 12-03- 19-03- 22-03- 23-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03- 8004

Performance 24-01- 26-01- 19-03- 26-03- 29-03- 30-03- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04- 8005

Jazan 31-01- 02-02- 26-03- 02-04- 05-04- 06-04- 09-04- 09-04- 09-04- 09-04- 8006

K Phoenix 07-02- 09-02- 02-04- 09-04- 12-04- 13-04- 16-04- 16-04- 16-04- 16-04- 8007

Buxcliff 14-02- 16-02- 09-04- 16-04- 19-04- 20-04- 23-04- 23-04- 23-04- 23-04- 8008

Al Bahia 21-02- 23-02- 16-04- 23-04- 26-04- 27-04- 30-04- 30-04- 30-04- 30-04- 8009

Al Safat 28-02- 02-03- 23-04- 30-04- 03-05- 04-05- 07-05- 07-05- 07-05- 07-05- 8010

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Tuesday 10.00 a.m.



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

FAR EAST

JAPAN / CHINA 

Tokyo

Yokoham
a

Kobe
Osaka

Nagoya

 Shim
izu

Hakata

M
oji

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA  ETA  ETA  

NYK Olympus 19-12- 21-12- 11-02- 12-02- 09-02- 10-02- 10-02- 048 Al Jasrah 02-01- 08-01-  20-01- 21-01-

NYK Arcadia 28-12- 03-01- 18-02- 19-02- 16-02- 17-02- 17-02- 034 NYK Arcadia 03-01- 13-01- 17-02-

NYK Venus 08-01- 10-01- 25-02- 26-02- 23-02- 24-02- 24-02- 054 Salahuddin 09-01- 15-01- 27-01- 28-01-

NYK Virgo 15-01- 17-01- 04-03- 05-03- 02-03- 03-03- 03-03- 056 NYK Venus 10-01- 20-01- 24-02-

NYK Altair 22-01- 24-01- 11-03- 12-03- 09-03- 10-03- 10-03- 036 Al Jmeliyah 16-01- 22-01- 06-02- 07-02-

NYK Oceanus 29-01- 31-01- 25-03- 26-03- 23-03- 24-03- 24-03- 052 NYK Virgo 17-01- 27-01- 03-03-

NYK Vesta 05-02- 07-02- 01-04- 02-04- 30-03- 31-03- 31-03- 058 Sajir 23-01- 29-01- 13-02- 14-02-

NYK Vega 12-02- 14-02- 08-04- 09-04- 06-04- 07-04- 07-04- 058  TBN 24-01- 03-02- 10-03-

NYK Orpheus 19-02- 21-02- 15-04- 16-04- 13-04- 14-04- 14-04- 048 TBN 30-01- 05-02- 20-02- 21-02-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: only on request  

Hong K
ong

 Hiro
shim

a

Nagasaki

Niig
ata

Tom
akom

ai

Yokkaic
hi

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA  ETA  ETA  ETA  ETA  voy

MOL Trust 28-12- 02-01- 13-02- 003 Al Jasrah 29-12- 08-01- 16-02- 17-02- 17-02- 17-02- 17-02- 004

MOL Tradition 05-01- 09-01- 21-02- 002 Salahuddin 08-01- 15-01- 23-02- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 24-02- 003

Al Nefud 12-01- 16-01- 28-02- 003 Al Jmeliya 15-01- 22-01- 02-03- 03-03- 03-03- 03-03- 03-03- 002

Barzan 19-01- 23-01- 07-03- 003 Sajir 22-01- 29-01- 09-03- 10-03- 10-03- 10-03- 10-03- 004

MOL Triumph 26-01- 30-01- 14-03- 004 Afif 29-01- 05-02- 16-03- 17-03- 17-03- 17-03- 17-03- 003

Tihama 02-02- 06-02- 21-03- 004 Mackinac Bridge 05-02- 12-02- 23-03- 24-03- 24-03- 24-03- 24-03- 013  

Al Muraykh 09-02- 13-02- 28-03- 004 Al Dhail 12-02- 19-02- 30-03- 31-03- 31-03- 31-03- 31-03- 004

MOL Tribute 16-02- 20-02- 04-04- 003 Al Nasriyah 19-02- 26-02- 06-04- 07-04- 07-04- 07-04- 07-04- 004

Al Zubara 23-02- 27-02- 11-04- 004 TBN 26-02- 05-03- 13-04- 14-04- 14-04- 14-04- 14-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"  Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Tuesday 10.00 a.m.

destinations via HKG:

Dongguan (2) Haikou (3) Shenzhen City (2) Zhaoqing (2))

Lian Hua Shan (2) Huangpu (2) Wenzhou (7) Zhong Shan (2)

Lianyungang Jiangmen (2) Xinfeng (2) Zhuhai (2)

Macao (2) Xinhui (3)

Fuzhou (4) Nanjing (9) Xiamen (3)

Guangzhou (2) Ningbo (5) Zhanjian (2)

Rongqi (2)  

Qin
gdao

Dalia
n

Cosco HAM CLO ETS ETA  voy Cosco HAM CLO ETS ETA  voy

Cosco Netherlands 21-12- 27-12- 15-02- 020E Cosco Netherlands 21-12- 27-12- 14-02- 020E

CSCL Saturn 03-01- 05-01- 22-02- CSCL Saturn 03-01- 05-01- 21-02-

Cosco Spain 10-01- 12-01- 01-03- Cosco Spain 10-01- 12-01- 28-02-

CSCL Jupiter 17-01- 19-01- 08-03- CSCL Jupiter 17-01- 19-01- 07-03-

Cosco France 24-01- 26-01- 15-03- Cosco France 24-01- 26-01- 14-03-

Cosco Italy 31-01- 02-02- 22-03- Cosco Italy 31-01- 02-02- 21-03-

CSCL Venus 07-02- 09-02- 29-03- CSCL Venus 07-02- 09-02- 28-03-

CSCL Mercury 14-02- 16-02- 05-04- CSCL Mercury 14-02- 16-02- 04-04-

Cosco Denmark 21-02- 23-02- 12-04- Cosco Denmark 21-02- 23-02- 11-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: only on request IMO cargo: only on request

Shanghai

Xin
gang

Tia
njin

Beijin
g

Cosco HAM CLO ETS ETA  voy Cosco HAM CLO ETS ETA  ETA  ETA  voy

Cosco Netherlands 21-12- 27-12- 07-02- 020E Destination via SHA: Cosco Netherlands 21-12- 27-12- 11-02- 14-02- 14-02- 020E

CSCL Saturn 28-12- 03-01- 14-02- Hangzhou (1) CSCL Saturn 03-01- 05-01- 18-02- 21-02- 21-02-

Cosco Spain 08-01- 10-01- 21-02- Nantong (1) Cosco Spain 10-01- 12-01- 25-02- 28-02- 28-02-

CSCL Jupiter 15-01- 17-01- 28-02- Zhangjiagang (6) CSCL Jupiter 17-01- 19-01- 05-03- 07-03- 07-03-

Cosco France 22-01- 24-01- 07-03- Zhenjiang (2) Cosco France 24-01- 26-01- 12-03- 14-03- 14-03-

Cosco Italy 29-01- 31-01- 14-03- Chengdu (5) Cosco Italy 31-01- 02-02- 19-03- 21-03- 21-03-

CSCL Venus 05-02- 07-02- 21-03- CSCL Venus 07-02- 09-02- 26-03- 28-03- 28-03-

CSCL Mercury 12-02- 14-02- 28-03- CSCL Mercury 14-02- 16-02- 02-04- 04-04- 04-04-

Cosco Denmark 19-02- 21-02- 04-04- Cosco Denmark 21-02- 23-02- 09-04- 11-04- 11-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 10.00 a.m. IMO cargo: only on request



TAIWAN / SOUTH KOREA

Kaohsiu
ng

Keelu
ng

Busan

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA  voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

NYK Ibis 21-12- 28-12- 13-02- 15-02- 009E Al Jasrah 21-12- 28-12- 16-02- 004

NYK Eagle 03-01- 05-01- 20-02- 22-02- 008E Salahuddin 03-01- 05-01- 23-02- 003

YM Wholesome 10-01- 12-01- 27-02- 01-03- 013E Al Jmeliya 10-01- 12-01- 02-03- 002

NYK Crane 17-01- 19-01- 06-03- 08-03- 007E Sajir 17-01- 19-01- 09-03- 004

YM Wind 24-01- 26-01- 13-03- 15-03- 004E Afif 24-01- 26-01- 16-03- 003

YM Wellhead 31-01- 02-02- 20-03- 22-03- 015E Mackinac Bridge 31-01- 02-02- 23-03- 013

YM Wellness 07-02- 09-02- 27-03- 29-03- 014 Al Dhail 07-02- 09-02- 30-03- 004

YM Witness 14-02- 16-02- 03-04- 05-04- 014 Al Nasriyah 14-02- 16-02- 06-04- 004

NYK Falcon 21-02- 23-02- 10-04- 12-04- Al Murabba 21-02- 23-02- 13-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 12.00 a.m. IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 10.00 a.m.

 

SINGAPORE / THAILAND / INDONESIA / MALAYSIA / KAMPUCHEA / PHILIPPINES / VIETNAM / YANGON / INDIA

 Sin
gapore

Laem
 C

habang

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

NYK Ibis 21-12- 28-12- 05-02- 009E Lloyd Don Pasquale 11-01- 17-01- 17-02- 005E

NYK Eagle 03-01- 05-01- 12-02- 008E Sofia Express 25-01- 31-01- 03-03- 044E

YM Wholesome 10-01- 12-01- 19-02- 013E Seaspan Zambezi 08-02- 14-02- 17-03- 008E

NYK Crane 17-01- 19-01- 26-02- 007E Kyoto Express 22-02- 28-02- 31-03- 078E

YM Wind 24-01- 26-01- 05-03- 004E Seaspan Ganges 08-03- 14-03- 14-04- 007E

YM Wellhead 31-01- 02-02- 12-03- 015E Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

YM Wellness 07-02- 09-02- 19-03- 014 General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

YM Witness 14-02- 16-02- 26-03- 014

NYK Falcon 21-02- 23-02- 02-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 12.00 a.m.

destinations via SIN: Indonesia Malaysia Cambodia Yangon

transittime:

Bintulu (4) Sihanoukville (4) Yangon (32)

Belawan (5) Basir gudang (1)

Padang (5) Sibu (4) Philippines Vietnam

Semarang (5) Cebu (7) Haiphong (4)

Surabaya (5) Manila (6) Hanoi (2)

Balikapan (5) Ho Chi Minh (9)

Port 
Kelang

Penang

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

NYK Ibis 21-12- 28-12- 08-02- 009E NYK Ibis 02-01- 07-01- 10-02- 009E

NYK Eagle 03-01- 05-01- 15-02- 008E NYK Eagle 09-01- 14-01- 17-02- 008E

YM Wholesome 10-01- 12-01- 22-02- 013E YM Wholesome 16-01- 21-01- 24-02- 013E

NYK Crane 17-01- 19-01- 01-03- 007E NYK Crane 23-01- 28-01- 03-03- 007E

YM Wind 24-01- 26-01- 08-03- 004E YM Wind 30-01- 04-02- 10-03- 004E

YM Wellhead 31-01- 02-02- 15-03- 015E YM Wellhead 06-02- 11-02- 17-03- 015E

YM Wellness 07-02- 09-02- 22-03- 014 YM Wellness 13-02- 18-02- 24-03- 014

YM Witness 14-02- 16-02- 29-03- 014 YM Witness 20-02- 25-02- 31-03- 014

NYK Falcon 21-02- 23-02- 05-04- NYK Falcon 27-02- 04-03- 07-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: only on request IMO cargo: only on request

Jakarta

Bangkok

NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy NYK HAM CLO ETS ETA voy

NYK Ibis 21-12- 28-12- 10-02- 009E NYK Ibis 21-12- 28-12- 08-02- 009E

NYK Eagle 03-01- 05-01- 17-02- 008E NYK Eagle 03-01- 05-01- 15-02- 008E

YM Wholesome 10-01- 12-01- 24-02- 013E YM Wholesome 10-01- 12-01- 22-02- 013E

NYK Crane 17-01- 19-01- 03-03- 007E NYK Crane 17-01- 19-01- 01-03- 007E

YM Wind 24-01- 26-01- 10-03- 004E YM Wind 24-01- 26-01- 08-03- 004E

YM Wellhead 31-01- 02-02- 17-03- 015E YM Wellhead 31-01- 02-02- 15-03- 015E

YM Wellness 07-02- 09-02- 24-03- 014 YM Wellness 07-02- 09-02- 22-03- 014

YM Witness 14-02- 16-02- 31-03- 014 YM Witness 14-02- 16-02- 29-03- 014

NYK Falcon 21-02- 23-02- 07-04- NYK Falcon 21-02- 23-02- 05-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday+A80 10.00 a.m. IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 10.00 a.m.



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

 

MIDDLE EAST

UAE / QATAR / KUWAIT / BAHRAIN / IRAN / OMAN / SAUDI ARABIA / JORDAN

Jebel A
li

Dubai

Abu D
habi

Kuwait

Bahra
in

Dam
m

an

Sohar

Sharja
h

Riyadh (v
ia

 D
XB)

Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

Maersk Genoa 28-12- 02-01- 03-02- 05-02- 07-02- 11-02- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- 13-02- 1801

Maersk Sarat 05-01- 09-01- 10-02- 12-02- 14-02- 18-02- 19-02- 19-02- 19-02- 19-02- 19-02- 1803

Dali 12-01- 16-01- 17-02- 19-02- 21-02- 25-02- 26-02- 26-02- 26-02- 26-02- 26-02- 1803

Maersk Saltoro 19-01- 23-01- 24-02- 26-02- 28-02- 04-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03- 05-03- 1803

Maersk Stadelhorn 26-01- 30-01- 03-03- 05-03- 07-03- 11-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03- 12-03- 1803

Maersk Guatemala 02-02- 06-02- 10-03- 12-03- 14-03- 18-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03- 19-03- 1803

Maersk Gibraltar 09-02- 13-02- 17-03- 19-03- 21-03- 25-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03- 26-03- 1803

Maersk Guayaquil 16-02- 20-02- 24-03- 26-03- 28-03- 01-04- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04- 02-04- 1803

Maersk Genoa 23-02- 27-02- 31-03- 02-04- 04-04- 08-04- 09-04- 09-04- 09-04- 09-04- 09-04- 1803

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 10.00 a.m.

Sala
lah

Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA voy

MSC Diana 28-12- 02-01- 24-01- 801E

Marie Maersk 05-01- 09-01- 31-01- 802E

MSC Jade 12-01- 16-01- 07-02- 803E

Milan Maersk 19-01- 23-01- 14-02- 804E

MSC Rifaya 26-01- 30-01- 21-02- 805E

MSC Tina 02-02- 06-02- 28-02- 806E

MSC Mirjam 09-02- 13-02- 07-03- 807E

MSC Sveva 16-02- 20-02- 14-03- 808E

Madison Maersk 23-02- 27-02- 21-03- 809E

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 10.00 a.m.

Jeddah

Aqaba

Am
m

an

Ecu Line BRV CLO ETS ETA voy Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

Tsingtao Express 21-12- 28-12- 25-01- 058E Maersk Genoa 28-12- 02-01- 25-01- 27-01- 1801

Lloyd Don Pascuale 03-01- 05-01- 01-02- 005E Maersk Sarat 05-01- 09-01- 01-02- 03-02- 1803

Colombo Express 10-01- 12-01- 08-02- 077E Dali 12-01- 16-01- 08-02- 10-02- 1803

Sofia Express 17-01- 19-01- 15-02- 044E Maersk Saltoro 19-01- 23-01- 15-02- 17-02- 1803

Atacama 24-01- 26-01- 22-02- 005E Maersk Stadelhorn 26-01- 30-01- 22-02- 24-02- 1803

TBN 31-01- 02-02- 01-03- Maersk Guatemala 02-02- 06-02- 01-03- 03-03- 1803

TBN 07-02- 09-02- 08-03- Maersk Gibraltar 09-02- 13-02- 08-03- 10-03- 1803

TBN 14-02- 16-02- 15-03- Maersk Guayaquil 16-02- 20-02- 15-03- 17-03- 1803

TBN 21-02- 23-02- 22-03- Maersk Genoa 23-02- 27-02- 22-03- 24-03- 1803

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

SUB INDIAN CONTINENT

PAKISTAN / INDIA / SRI LANKA / BANGLADESH

Kara
chi

Nhava S
heva

New D
elh

i

Safmarine HAM CLO ETS ETA voy Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

Marie Maersk 03-01- 05-01- 12-02- 802E Maersk Genoa 29-12- 02-01- 08-02- 16-02- 1801

MSC Jade 10-01- 12-01- 19-02- 803E Maersk Sarat 05-01- 09-01- 15-02- 23-02- 1803

Milan Maersk 17-01- 19-01- 26-02- 804E Dali 12-01- 16-01- 22-02- 02-03- 1803

MSC Rifaya 24-01- 26-01- 05-03- 805E Maersk Saltoro 19-01- 23-01- 01-03- 09-03- 1803

MSC Tina 31-01- 02-02- 12-03- 806E Maersk Stadelhorn 26-01- 30-01- 08-03- 16-03- 1803

MSC Mirjam 07-02- 09-02- 19-03- 807E Maersk Guatemala 02-02- 06-02- 15-03- 23-03- 1803

MSC Sveva 14-02- 16-02- 26-03- 808E Maersk Gibraltar 09-02- 13-02- 22-03- 30-03- 1803

Madison Maersk 21-02- 23-02- 02-04- 809E Maersk Guayaquil 16-02- 20-02- 29-03- 06-04- 1803

Maersk Genoa 23-02- 27-02- 05-04- 13-04- 1803

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Thursday 10.00 a.m.

M
adra

s-C
hennai

Bangalo
re

Colo
m

bo

Cochin

Tutic
orin

Calc
utta

M
ale

Chitt
agong

Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA voy Safmarine BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA voy

Marie Maersk 03-01- 05-01- 14-02- 21-02- 802E Marie Maersk 03-01- 05-01- 05-02- 15-02- 16-02- 17-02- 18-02- 19-02- 802E

MSC Jade 10-01- 12-01- 21-02- 28-02- 803E MSC Jade 10-01- 12-01- 12-02- 22-02- 23-02- 24-02- 25-02- 26-02- 803E

Milan Maersk 17-01- 19-01- 28-02- 07-03- 804E Milan Maersk 17-01- 19-01- 19-02- 01-03- 02-03- 03-03- 04-03- 05-03- 804E

MSC Rifaya 24-01- 26-01- 07-03- 14-03- 805E MSC Rifaya 24-01- 26-01- 26-02- 08-03- 09-03- 10-03- 11-03- 12-03- 805E

MSC Tina 31-01- 02-02- 14-03- 21-03- 806E MSC Tina 31-01- 02-02- 05-03- 15-03- 16-03- 17-03- 18-03- 19-03- 806E

MSC Mirjam 07-02- 09-02- 21-03- 28-03- 807E MSC Mirjam 07-02- 09-02- 12-03- 22-03- 23-03- 24-03- 25-03- 26-03- 807E

MSC Sveva 14-02- 16-02- 28-03- 04-04- 808E MSC Sveva 14-02- 16-02- 19-03- 29-03- 30-03- 31-03- 01-04- 02-04- 808E

Madison Maersk 21-02- 23-02- 04-04- 11-04- 809E Madison Maersk 21-02- 23-02- 26-03- 05-04- 06-04- 07-04- 08-04- 09-04- 809E

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: MSDS is required IMO cargo: only on request



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

MEDITERRANEAN

ISRAEL / CYPRUS / EGYPT / MOROCCO / TUNISIA / SYRIA / MALTA / LEBANON / CANARY ISLAND / GREECE /ALGERIA / TURKEY

Ashdod

Haifa
Lim

assol

Larn
aca

Nic
osia

Hamburg Süd BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA Ecu Line BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA

Seago Piräus 03-01- 05-01- 24-01- 25-01- E.R. Pusan 29-12- 02-01- 27-01- 30-01- 30-01-

Seago Istanbul 10-01- 12-01- 31-01- 01-02- MSC Geneva 05-01- 09-01- 03-02- 06-02- 06-02-

Seago Felixstowe 17-01- 19-01- 07-02- 08-02- Dimitris Y 12-01- 16-01- 10-02- 13-02- 13-02-

Seago Bremerhaven 24-01- 26-01- 14-02- 15-02- MSC Lausanne 19-01- 23-01- 17-02- 20-02- 20-02-

Seago Antwerp 31-01- 02-02- 21-02- 22-02- MSc Carouge 26-01- 30-01- 24-02- 27-02- 27-02-

Seago Piräus 07-02- 09-02- 28-02- 01-03- E.R. Pusan 02-02- 06-02- 03-03- 06-03- 06-03-

Seago Istanbul 14-02- 16-02- 07-03- 08-03- MSC Geneva 09-02- 13-02- 10-03- 13-03- 13-03-

Seago Felixstowe 21-02- 23-02- 14-03- 15-03- Dimitris Y 16-02- 20-02- 17-03- 20-03- 20-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Frieday 10.00 a.m.

Ale
xandria

Cairo
Port 

Said

Hamburg Sued HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA Saco HAM CLO ETS ETA

Rio Madeira 21-12- 27-12- 19-01- 22-01- MSC Katyayni 04-01- 16-01- 04-02-

Monte Alegre 03-01- 05-01- 26-01- 29-01- MSC Samantha 11-01- 23-01- 11-02-

HS Paris 10-01- 12-01- 02-02- 05-02- MSC Madrid 18-01- 30-01- 18-02-

Rio Blanco 17-01- 19-01- 09-02- 12-02-  MSC Soraya 25-01- 06-02- 25-02-

Rio de la Plata 24-01- 26-01- 16-02- 19-02- MSC Katyayni 01-02- 13-02- 04-03-

Rio Madeira 31-01- 02-02- 23-02- 26-02- MSC Samantha 08-02- 20-02- 11-03-

Monte Alegre 07-02- 09-02- 02-03- 05-03- MSC Madrid 15-02- 27-02- 18-03-

HS Paris 14-02- 16-02- 09-03- 12-03- MSC Soraya 22-02- 06-03- 25-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings Friday 10 a.m. before CLO

Casabla
nca

Tunis
 Latta

kia

ECU CLO ETS ETA CMA CGM ANR CLO ETS ETA CLO ETS ETA

Frisia Oslo 03-01- 05-01- 23-01- Mont Ventoux 21-12- 27-12- 17-01- on request

Vivien A 10-01- 12-01- 30-01- Mont Ventoux 03-01- 05-01- 24-01-

Abidjan Express 17-01- 19-01- 06-02- Mont Ventoux 10-01- 12-01- 31-01-

TBN 24-01- 26-01- 13-02- Mont Ventoux 17-01- 19-01- 07-02- Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

TBN 31-01- 02-02- 20-02- Mont Ventoux 29-01- 31-01- 14-02- General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

TBN 07-02- 09-02- 27-02- Mont Ventoux 05-02- 07-02- 21-02-

TBN 14-02- 16-02- 06-03- Mont Ventoux 12-02- 14-02- 28-02-

TBN 21-02- 23-02- 13-03- Mont Ventoux 19-02- 21-02- 07-03-

Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

La V
ale

tta

Beiru
t

Las P
alm

as G
.C

.

St. 
Cru

z d
. T

.

CMA CGM HAM CLO ETS ETA Hamburg Süd HAM CLO ETS ETA MSC HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA

Rio Madeira 21-12- 27-12- 17-01- Rio Madeira 21-12- 27-12- 23-01- MSC Romane 29-12- 10-01- 19-01- 21-01-

Monte Alegre 03-01- 05-01- 24-01- Monte Alegre 03-01- 05-01- 30-01- MSC Beijing 08-01- 17-01- 26-01- 28-01-

President Cleveland 10-01- 12-01- 31-01- President Cleveland 10-01- 12-01- 06-02- E.R. Vancouver 15-01- 24-01- 02-02- 04-02-

Rio Blanco 17-01- 19-01- 07-02- Rio Blanco 17-01- 19-01- 13-02- MSC Branka 22-01- 31-01- 09-02- 11-02-

Rio de la Plata 24-01- 26-01- 14-02- Rio de la Plata 24-01- 26-01- 20-02- MSC Carlotta 29-01- 07-02- 16-02- 18-02-

Rio Madeira 31-01- 02-02- 21-02- Rio Madeira 31-01- 02-02- 27-02- MSc Paris 05-02- 14-02- 23-02- 25-02-

Monte Alegre 07-02- 09-02- 28-02- Monte Alegre 07-02- 09-02- 06-03- MSC Giselle 12-02- 21-02- 02-03- 04-03-

President Cleveland 14-02- 16-02- 07-03- President Cleveland 14-02- 16-02- 13-03- MSC Sofia Celeste 19-02- 28-02- 09-03- 11-03-

Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"                                                                                          Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLOGeneral cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Pira
eus

Alg
ier

Is
ta

nbul

Izm
ir

Truck Service CLO ETS ETA MSC HAM CLO ETS ETA MSC HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA

LKW 8144 15-01- 19-01- 26-01- CSCL Jupiter 05-01- 18-01- 26-02- MSC Katyayni 05-01- 16-01- 28-01- 28-01-

LKW 8146 29-01- 02-02- 09-02- Taurus 19-01- 01-02- 12-03- MSC Madrid 19-01- 30-01- 11-02- 11-02-

LKW 8148 12-02- 16-02- 23-02- Theseus 02-02- 15-02- 26-03-  MSC Katyayni 02-02- 13-02- 25-02- 25-02-

TBN 26-02- 02-03- 09-03- TBN 16-02- 01-03- 09-04- MSC Madrid 16-02- 27-02- 11-03- 11-03-

TBN 12-03- 16-03- 23-03- TBN 02-03- 15-03- 23-04- MSC Katyayni 02-03- 13-03- 25-03- 25-03-

Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Imp.  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

EUROPE

ICELAND

Reykja
vik

Eimskip HAM CLO ETS ETA

Godafoss 08-01- 11-01- 16-01-

Dettifoss 15-01- 18-01- 23-01-

Godafoss 22-01- 25-01- 30-01-

Dettifoss 29-01- 01-02- 06-02-

Godafoss 05-02- 08-02- 13-02-

Dettifoss 12-02- 15-02- 20-02-

Godafoss 19-02- 22-02- 27-02-

Dettifoss 26-02- 01-03- 06-03-



Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Export Sailing Schedule January/February 2018

National Gateway GOTHENBURG

AFRICAN CONTINENT

Durb
an

Durb
an

Johannesburg

DAL BRV CLO ETS ETA voy DAL BRV CLO ETS ETA ETA voy

DAL Karoo 28-12- 02-01- 08-02- 180A DAL Karoo 28-12- 02-01- 08-02- 08-02- 180A

MOL Proficiency 05-01- 09-01- 14-02- 181A MOL Proficiency 05-01- 09-01- 14-02- 15-02- 181A

Maersk Lanco 12-01- 16-01- 21-02- 181A Maersk Lanco 12-01- 16-01- 21-02- 22-02- 181A

Maersk Lavras 19-01- 23-01- 28-02- 181A Maersk Lavras 19-01- 23-01- 28-02- 02-03- 181A

MOL Presence 26-01- 30-01- 07-03- 181A MOL Presence 26-01- 30-01- 07-03- 09-03- 181A

Maersk Lebu 02-02- 06-02- 12-03- 181A Maersk Lebu 02-02- 06-02- 12-03- 16-03- 181A

Maersk La Paz 09-02- 13-02- 19-03- 181A Maersk La Paz 09-02- 13-02- 19-03- 23-03- 181A

Maersk Luz 16-02- 20-02- 26-03- 181A Maersk Luz 16-02- 20-02- 26-03- 30-03- 181A

DAL Karoo 23-02- 27-02- 02-04- 181A DAL Karoo 23-02- 27-02- 02-04- 06-04- 181A

MOL Proficiency 02-03- 06-03- 09-04- 182A MOL Proficiency 02-03- 06-03- 09-04- 13-04- 182A

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 12.00 a.m. IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 12.00 a.m.

 

Cape T
own

Port 
Eliz

abeth

DAL BRV CLO ETS ETA voy ECU HAM CLO ETS ETA

DAL Karoo 28-12- 02-01- 30-01- 180A MSC Altamira 02-01- 07-01- 31-01-

MOL Proficiency 05-01- 09-01- 06-02- 181A MSC Beijing 09-01- 14-01- 07-02-

Maersk Lanco 12-01- 16-01- 13-02- 181A E.R. Vancouver 16-01- 24-01- 17-02-

Maersk Lavras 19-01- 23-01- 20-02- 181A MSC Branka 23-01- 01-02- 25-02-

MOL Presence 26-01- 30-01- 27-02- 181A  

Maersk Lebu 02-02- 06-02- 07-03- 181A Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

Maersk La Paz 09-02- 13-02- 14-03- 181A General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Maersk Luz 16-02- 20-02- 21-03- 181A

DAL Karoo 23-02- 27-02- 28-03- 181A

MOL Proficiency 02-03- 06-03- 04-04- 182A

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

IMO cargo: bookings latest on Monday 12.00 a.m.

Gaboro
ne

Hara
re

Lilo
ngwe

Ndola

Lusaka

Tem
a

ECU HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Saco HAM CLO ETS ETA

MSC Altamira 02-01- 07-01- 16-02- 24-02- 18-02- 20-02- 04-03- AS Carelia 21-12- 28-12- 27-01-

MSC Beijing 09-01- 14-01- 23-02- 03-03- 25-02- 27-02- 11-03- Frisia Oslo 03-01- 05-01- 03-02-

E.R. Vancouver 16-01- 24-01- 05-03- 13-03- 07-03- 09-03- 21-03- Vivien A 10-01- 12-01- 10-02-

MSC Branka 23-01- 01-02- 13-03- 21-03- 15-03- 17-03- 29-03- Abidjan Express 17-01- 19-01- 17-02-

AS Carelia 24-01- 26-01- 24-02-

Irenes Remedy 31-01- 02-02- 03-03-

Frisia Oslo 07-02- 09-02- 10-03-

Vivien A 14-02- 16-02- 17-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Kitw
e

Douala

Coto
nou

Ouagadougou

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA ECU HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA

MSC Beijing 09-01- 17-01- 04-03- CMA CGM Africa One 28-12- 10-01- 08-02- 11-02- 05-03-

E.R. Vancouver 16-01- 24-01- 11-03- CMA CGM Africa Four 15-01- 24-01- 22-02- 25-02- 19-03-

MSC Branka 23-01- 31-01- 18-03- CMA CGM Sambhar 29-01- 07-02- 08-03- 11-03- 02-04-

TBN 30-01- 07-02- 25-03- CMA CGM Africa Two 12-02- 21-02- 02-03- 25-03- 16-04-

TBN 06-02- 14-02- 01-04-

TBN 13-02- 21-02- 08-04- Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Dakar

Bam
ako

Fre
eto

wn

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

Grande Argentina 04-01- 12-01- 21-01- 21-01- Grande Argentina 03-01- 12-01- 25-01-

Grande Marocco 15-01- 22-01- 03-02- 03-02- Grande Francia 15-01- 24-01- 06-02-

TBN 29-01- 05-02- 17-02- 17-02- Grande Africa 25-01- 03-02- 16-02-

TBN 12-02- 19-02- 03-03- 03-03- Grande Brasile 05-02- 14-02- 27-02-

TBN 26-02- 05-03- 17-03- 17-03- Grande Amburgo 16-02- 25-02- 10-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Nouakchott

Poin
te

 N
oire

Abid
ja

n

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

Grande Abidjan 03-01- 12-01- 05-02- 05-02- Frisia Oslo 10-01- 18-01- 07-02-

CCNI Arauco 10-01- 19-01- 08-02- 08-02- Abidjan Express 23-01- 01-02- 21-02-

Grande Lagos 17-01- 27-01- 19-02- 19-02- Irenes Remedy 06-02- 15-02- 07-03-

CCNI Arauco 06-03- 16-03- 05-04- 05-04- Vivien A 20-02- 01-03- 21-03-

   

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Lom
e

Banju
l

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

CCNI Arauco 10-01- 19-01- 09-02- CCNI Arauco 10-01- 19-01- 11-02-

CMA CGM Amazon 25-01- 02-02- 23-02- CMA CGM Amazon 25-01- 02-02- 25-02-

San Felix 07-02- 15-02- 08-03- San Felix 07-02- 15-02- 10-03-

Tempanos 20-02- 02-03- 25-03-

CCNI Arauco 06-03- 16-03- 08-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

M
aputo

Luanda

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

Thalassa Avra 02-01- 11-01- 07-03- MSC Mandy 15-01- 24-01- 21-02-

TBN TBN

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Conakry

W
alv

is
 B

ay

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA MACS HAM CLO ETS ETA

CCNI Arauco 10-01- 19-01- 10-02- Bright Sky 05-01- 18-01- 13-02-

CMA CGM Amazon 25-01- 02-02- 24-02- Bright Horizon 16-01- 29-01- 24-02-

San Felix 07-02- 15-02- 09-03- Blue Master II 31-01- 12-02- 10-03-

Tempanos 20-02- 02-03- 24-03-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Lagos

M
ata

di

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

Grande Abidjan 03-01- 12-01- 31-01- TBN 04-01- 19-01- 28-01-

Grande Lagos 17-01- 26-01- 14-02- TBN 02-02- 11-02- 25-02-

Grande Dakar 31-01- 09-02- 28-02- Hansa Asia 01-02- 16-02- 25-02-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

M
onro

via

Port 
Sudan

Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA CLO ETS ETA

CCNI Arauco 10-01- 19-01- 17-02- on request

CMA CGM Amazon 25-01- 02-02- 03-03-

San Felix 07-02- 15-02- 16-03-

Tempanos 20-02- 02-03- 31-03-

CCNI Arauco 06-03- 16-03- 14-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO



Dar E
s S

ala
am

Buju
nbura

MSC CLO ETS ETA CLO ETS ETA

Conti Annapurna 05-01- 13-01- 20-02- on request

MSC Sola 19-01- 27-01- 06-03-

MSC Fabiola 02-02- 10-02- 20-03- Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

MSC Francesca 16-02- 24-02- 31-03- General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

TBN 02-03- 10-03- 17-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

M
om

basa

Nairo
bi

Kam
pala

Djib
outi

ECU HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ECU HAM CLO ETS ETA

CCNI Arauco 03-01- 05-01- 02-03- 04-03- 04-03- CCNI Arauco 09-01- 19-01- 14-03-

Teno 10-01- 12-01- 09-03- 11-03- 11-03- Teno 16-01- 26-01- 21-03-

CMA CGN Amazon 17-01- 19-01- 16-03- 18-03- 18-03- CMA CGN Amazon 23-01- 02-02- 28-03-

Torrente 24-01- 26-01- 23-03- 25-03- 25-03- Torrente 30-01- 09-02- 04-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO

Port 
Louis

Tam
ata

ve

Reunio
n

M
ahe

A. A
beba

DELMAS HAM CLO ETS ETA ETA ETA ETA Grimaldi HAM CLO ETS ETA

MSC Shreya B 08-01- 17-01- 16-02- 18-02- 18-02- 18-02- Eleonoar Maersk 05-01- 15-01- 27-03-

MSC Rania 15-01- 24-01- 23-02- 25-02- 25-02- 25-02- Ebba Maersk 19-01- 29-01- 10-04-

MSC Romane 22-01- 31-01- 02-03- 04-03- 04-03- 04-03- Emma Maersk 02-02- 12-02- 24-04-

MSC Branka 29-01- 07-02- 09-03- 11-03- 11-03- 11-03- Eugen Maersk 16-02- 26-02- 08-05-

MSC Paris 05-02- 14-02- 16-03- 18-03- 18-03- 18-03- MSC London 02-03- 12-03- 22-05-

MSC Giselle 12-02- 21-02- 30-03- 01-04- 01-04- 01-04-

MSC Sofia Celeste 19-02- 28-02- 30-03- 01-04- 01-04- 01-04-

MSC Altamira 26-02- 07-03- 06-04- 08-04- 08-04- 08-04-

Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS" Important  Notice: please see tab 2) "NEWS & INFORMATIONS"

General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO General cargo: bookings 1 work-day 10 a.m. before CLO


